D
A
T
A
 S
H
E
E

                                      www.voiceland.co.kr                                    VLN3P Series
 Ver  1.6        2011/10/28 14
14. ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Shipping Type Remarks
VLN010-3P8 DIP-8 Width 300 mil
VLN010-3S8 SOP-8 Width 150 mil
VLN016-3P8 DIP-8 Width 300 mil
VLN016-3S8 SOP-8 Width 150 mil
VLN016-3P14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN016-3S14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN035-3P8 DIP-8 Width 300 mil
VLN035-3S8 SOP-8 Width 150 mil
VLN035-3P14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN035-3S14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN065-3P8 DIP-8 Width 300 mil
VLN065-3S8 SOP-8 Width 150 mil
VLN065-3P14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN065-3S14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN087-3P8 DIP-8 Width 300 mil
VLN087-3S8 SOP-8 Width 150 mil
VLN087-3P14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN087-3S14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN115-3P8 DIP-8 Width 300 mil
VLN115-3P14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
*1  VLN115-3P8 doesn’t support SOP-8 & SOP-14 package.